Copyright © 2003, ZMD AG, Rev. 0.6.2, 2003-11-18, PRELIMINARY                 1/23
All rights reserved. The material contained herein may not be reproduced, adapted, merged, translated, stored, or used without the prior
written consent of the copyright owner. The Information furnished in this publication is preliminary and subject to changes without notice.
  ZMD31050 RBICseries
 Advanced Differential Sensor Signal Conditioner
  Datasheet                       PRELIMINARY
Features
• Digital compensation of sensor offset, sensitivity,

 Advanced Differential Sensor Signal Conditioner
  Datasheet                    PRELIMINARY
10. Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description Operating
Temperature
Range
Package
Type
Device
Marking
Shipping Form
ZMD31050AB Dice on tested
unsawn wafer
-40 ... +125°C**
die
 6” wafer
ZMD31050AC Dice on tested
sawn wafer
-40 ... +125°C**
die  6” wafer
on frame
ZMD31050AD Dice in waffle
tray
-40 ... +125°C**
die  Waffle tray *
(100 dice / tray)
ZMD31050AF-T Finished parts
in tube
-40 ... +125°C
SSOP16
(5.3mm)
ZMD31050AF Tube *
(77 parts / tube)
ZMD31050AF-R Finished parts
in tape on reel
-40 ... +125°C
SSOP16
(5.3mm)
ZMD31050AF Tape on reel *
(2000 parts / reel)
ZMD31050AF-S Finished parts
in sample box
-40 ... +125°C
SSOP16
(5.3mm)
ZMD31050AF Sample box *
(5 parts / box)
ZMD31050AK Application kit
for sensor
calibration and
evaluation
   Box,